
Dates for the Diary Autumn Term 2 

 
 

Here is a list of the dates for your diary that we have now confirmed for next half term. As usual, further details about 

each event will be sent via Arbor nearer the date. 

Monday 4th November: School Closed, TED 

Tuesday 5th November: Autumn Term 2 Starts 

Tuesday 5th November:  Bonfire Night Special Lunch Menu order the usual way via ParentPay 

Monday 11th November - Years 1 – 6 Walk to St Philip’s Church for Remembrance Service 

Monday 11th – Friday 15th November – Anti-Bullying Week – Choose Respect 

Tuesday 12th November – Reception/Nursery - Nursery Rhyme Day 

Friday 15th November - Children In Need and Friendship Friday – Wear spotty accessories with uniform 

Tuesday 19th November – Year 4 Bishops Wood visit 

Thursday 21st November – SEND Parent /Carer forum well-being cafe  

Wednesday 27th November – Whole school No Pens day 

                                                   - Year 6 Festive Family Fun Event 9.15 - 10.15am (details to follow) 

Thursday 28th November – Rev. SJ Christingle making with Year 1 

Friday 29th November- Year 1 Festive Family Fun Event 9.15 - 10.15am (details to follow) 

Friday 6th December – Non-uniform day - bottle donations for Christmas Fair 

                                      - Year 3 Festive Family Fun Event 9.15 - 10.15am (details to follow) 

Monday 9th December- Year 4 Festive Family Fun Event 2.00 - 3.00pm (details to follow) 

Tuesday 10th December- Year 2 Festive Family Fun Event 2.00 - 3.00pm (details to follow) 

Wednesday 11th December – Kindness Value Day 

Wednesday 11th December – Reception children Vision Screening  

Wednesday 11th December – Choir performing at the MAT Christmas concert at St Stephen’s Church, Redditch, 6.00pm 

Thursday 12th December – Rocksteady pupils’ concert to parents 10.30am 

Friday 13th December – Christmas Jumper Day and School Christmas Fair 3.30pm - 5.30pm 



                                        - Year 5 Festive Family Fun Event 9.15 - 10.15am (details to follow) 

Monday 16th December – Reception Nativity 1.45pm (More information is to follow) 

Tuesday 17th December – Christmas Party Day – non uniform, buffet lunch (order in the usual way) 

Tuesday 17th December – Choir singing at the Brambles care home, 10.00am TBC 

Wednesday 18th December – Reception Nativity 9.45am 

Wednesday 18th December – Christmas dinner day (order in the usual way) 

Friday 20th December – end of Autumn Term 

Monday 6th January– School closed, TED 

Tuesday 7th January – Spring Term 1 Starts 

 

I hope you find this helpful. We will keep you informed of any additional events as soon as we have details to share.  


